No. GT-C1400
Corner type impact wrench
Compact and lightweight, these impact
wrenches have been designed to achieve the
best possible balance in the hand, ensuring a
secure hold for optimum nut/bolt work.
Corner type impact wrench
Unique mechanism pursuing high hammering efficiency（PAT.P.）

583.6
826.4
1138.4
1423.9
2112.9
2863.7
3859.6
4993.4
6482.0
8018.2
10033.0
12112.1
15590.6
 800 : GT-P6Ⅱ / S650 / S65W / P65W / S70WK / P60XW / S60XW
 1000 : GT-P8Ⅱ / P80W / P80XW / C900
 1400 : GT-1400P / P12 / C1400
 1600 : GT-1600VPX / 1600VPH(L) / 1600VP(L) / P14J (L) / 1600P(L) / P14W / 1600JP
 2000 : GT-2000PF / P18J(L) / 2000P(L) / S20RW / 1700BX
 2500 : GT-2500LF / 2500PF / S220W
 3800 : GT-3900VL / 3900VP/ 3900V / 3800LX / S32RW
 4200 : GT-4200LF / 4200PF / 4200L / 4200
 4800 : GT-4800VL
 S55R : GT-S55R
※Fastening torque is based on JIS B1083. (Metric coarse screw, friction coefficient μ: 0.15) The following selection chart is for referential purposes only.
149
H

SO
LIN
E E
NG
IN
E T
OO
LS
Air Impact Wrenches Super Light V-Hammer　Air motor tightens really fast
  Model No.
 Capacity Ordinary Torque Range Max. Torque No Load Speed Air Consumption
Hose Coupling
 Air Hose Inner Overall Length Weight  Accessories
EDP No.   Bolt Dia. （㎜） （N・m） （N・m） （rpm） （㎥/min）  Dia.（㎜） （㎜） （kg） Plug  L-wrench
 GT-1600VPX 16 49～294.2 360.0 8,200 0.4 Rc 1/4 6.35 169 1.48 BPB-2  H4 336013
 GT-1600VP 16 49～304.0 366.7 8,500 0.4 Rc 1/4 6.35 171 1.91 BPB-2  H4 336010
 GT-1600VPL 16 49～304.0 366.7 8,500 0.4 Rc 1/4 6.35 199 1.95 BPB-2  H4 336016
 GT-1600VPH 16 49～284.3 352.0 8,200 0.4 Rc 1/4 6.35 174.5 1.75 BPB-2  H4 336012
 GT-1600VPHL 16 49～284.3 352.0 8,200 0.4 Rc 1/4 6.35 202.5 1.8 BPB-2  H4 336017
・Air pressure: 0.6MPa  ・Overall length and Weight: Accessories not included.  ・Capacity is listed as instant reference and depends on operation conditions.
 GT-1600VPXNo.
No.
 GT-1600VPHNo.

O
O
LS
STATIC SO
LU
TIO
N
S
GASOLINE ENGINE TOOLS
Air motor tightens really fast　Air Impact Wrenches Super Light V-Hammer
  Model No.
 Capacity Ordinary Torque Range Max. Torque No Load Speed Air Consumption
Hose Coupling
 Air Hose Inner Overall Length Weight  Accessories
EDP No.   Bolt Dia. （㎜） （N・m） （N・m） （rpm） （㎥/min）  Dia.（㎜） （㎜） （kg） Plug  L-wrench
 GT-3900VP 39 490～1716 2013.4 4,200 0.7 Rc 3/8 12.7 268 7.95 BPB-3  H5,H6 336118
 GT-3900VL 39 490～1716 2094.9 4,200 0.7 Rc 1/2 12.7 524 8.95 BPB-4  H5,H6 336117
 GT-3900V 39 490～1716 2094.9 4,200 0.7 Rc 1/2 12.7 358.6 8.2 BPB-4  H5,H6 336113
 GT-4800VL 48 343～2010 2542.1 3,200 1.0 Rc 1/2 12.7 559 12.8 1/2''×1/2''  H6 336121            （hose nipple）
・Air pressure: 0.6MPa  ・Overall length and Weight: Accessories not included.  ・Capacity is listed as instant reference and depends on operation conditions.
 GT-3900VPNo.
 GT-3900VLNo.

SO
LIN
E E
NG
IN
E T
OO
LS
Air Impact Wrenches Lightweight F-Hammer　Air motor tightens really fast
  Model No.
 Capacity Ordinary Torque Range Max. Torque No Load Speed Air Consumption
Hose Coupling
 Air Hose Inner Overall Length Weight  Accessories
EDP No.   Bolt Dia. （㎜） （N・m） （N・m） （rpm） （㎥/min）  Dia.（㎜） （㎜） （kg） Plug  L-wrench
 GT-2000PF 20 98～460.9 542.7 5,500 0.43 Rc 1/4 9.5 210 3.5 BPB-2  H5 331298
 GT-2500PF 25 147～961 1187.7 3,200 0.6 Rc 3/8 9.5 242 6.2 BPB-3  H5 335326
 GT-2500LF 25 245～961 1315.2 4,400 0.7 Rc 3/8 9.5 478 7.3 BPB-3  H5,H6 335321
 GT-3800LX 39 490～1607 2082.3 4,100 0.7 Rc 1/2 12.7 520 9.8 BPB-4  H5 335373
 GT-3800PX 39 490～1607 2063.0 4,100 0.7 Rc 1/2 12.7 270 8.9 BPB-4  H5 335389
・Air pressure: 0.6MPa  ・Overall length and Weight: Accessories not included.  ・Capacity is listed as instant reference and depends on operation conditions.

O
O
LS
STATIC SO
LU
TIO
N
S
GASOLINE ENGINE TOOLS
Air motor tightens really fast　Air Impact Wrenches Lightweight F-Hammer
  Model No.
 Capacity Ordinary Torque Range Max. Torque No Load Speed Air Consumption
Hose Coupling
 Air Hose Inner Overall Length Weight  Accessories
EDP No.   Bolt Dia. （㎜） （N・m） （N・m） （rpm） （㎥/min）  Dia.（㎜） （㎜） （kg） Plug  L-wrench
 GT-4200PF 42 343～1863 2250 2,500 1.0 Rc 3/8 12.7 297 11.5 BPB-3  H6 335388
 GT-4200LF 42 343～1863 2250 3,200 1.0 Rc 1/2 12.7 547 13.3 BPB-4  H6 335385
 GT-S55R 52 343～2450 3000 2,800 1.2 Rc 1/2 12.7 610 17.0 1/2''×1/2''  H6 335391            （hose nipple）
・Air pressure: 0.6MPa  ・Overall length and Weight: Accessories not included.  ・Capacity is listed as instant reference and depends on operation conditions.
 GT-4200PFNo.  GT-4200LFNo.

NG
IN
E T
OO
LS
  Model No.
 Capacity Ordinary Torque Range Max. Torque No Load Speed Air Consumption
Hose Coupling
 Air Hose Inner Overall Length Weight  Accessories
EDP No.   Bolt Dia. （㎜） （N・m） （N・m） （rpm） （㎥/min）  Dia.（㎜） （㎜） （kg） Plug  L-wrench
 GT-S650 6～8 49～121.6 140.5 7,500 0.35 Rc 1/4 6.35 210 1.3 BPB-2  H4 331221
 GT-P6Ⅱ 6～8 49～121.6 140.5 8,500 0.38 Rc 1/4 6.35 146 1.43 BPB-2  H4 331234
 GT-P8Ⅱ 8～10 49～259.8 295.3 7,500 0.4 Rc 1/4 6.35 166 1.89 BPB-2  H4 331244
 GT-C900 10 49～100 131.7 7,000 0.25 Rc 1/4 6.35 257 1.9 BPB-2  H3,H4 331228
 GT-S600C 6～8 25～47 51.5 7,300 0.35 Rc 1/4 6.35 255 1.87 BPB-2  H4 331226
 GT-C1400 14 49～220 241.8 4,500 0.3 Rc 1/4 6.35 277 2.8 BPB-2  H4,H5 331227
・Air pressure: 0.6MPa  ・Overall length and Weight: Accessories not included.  ・Capacity is listed as instant reference and depends on operation conditions.
 GT-S650No.
For strong tightening work. Excellent durability.Machine Bolt Dia. 6~8mm
Retainer ring9.5

 T
O
O
LS
STATIC SO
LU
TIO
N
S
GASOLINE ENGINE TOOLS
  Model No.
 Capacity Ordinary Torque Range Max. Torque No Load Speed Air Consumption
Hose Coupling
 Air Hose Inner Overall Length Weight  Accessories
EDP No.   Bolt Dia. （㎜） （N・m） （N・m） （rpm） （㎥/min）  Dia.（㎜） （㎜） （kg） Plug  L-wrench
 GT-P12 12～14 49～294.1 344.9 7,500 0.4 Rc 1/4 6.35 185 2.3 BPB-2  H4 331262
 GT-1400P 12～14 49～294.1 344.9 7,000 0.35 Rc 1/4 6.35 182 2.25 BPB-2  H4 331265
 GT-P14J 14～16 75～323.6 409.6 6,500 0.42 Rc 1/4 6.35 197 2.95 BPB-2  H5 331272
 GT-P14JL 14～16 75～323.6 365.0 6,500 0.42 Rc 1/4 6.35 226 3.0 BPB-2  H5 331276
 GT-1600P 14～16 75～308.9 362.3 6,700 0.36 Rc 1/4 6.35 196 2.7 BPB-2  H5 331275
 GT-1600PL 14～16 75～308.9 338.8 6,700 0.36 Rc 1/4 6.35 224 2.8 BPB-2  H5 331277
・Air pressure: 0.6MPa  ・Overall length and Weight: Accessories not included.  ・Capacity is listed as instant reference and depends on operation conditions.
 GT-P12No.
For strong tightening work. Excellent durability.Machine Bolt Dia. 14mm
 GT-1400PNo.

LIN
E E
NG
IN
E T
OO
LS
228
  Model No.
 Capacity Ordinary Torque Range Max. Torque No Load Speed Air Consumption
Hose Coupling
 Air Hose Inner Overall Length Weight  Accessories
EDP No.   Bolt Dia. （㎜） （N・m） （N・m） （rpm） （㎥/min）  Dia.（㎜） （㎜） （kg） Plug  L-wrench
 GT-P18J 16～20 98～470.7 556.5 5,000 0.52 Rc 1/4 9.5 240 4.2 BPB-2  H5 331292
 GT-P18JL 16～20 98～441.3 471.4 5,000 0.52 Rc 1/4 9.5 353 4.7 BPB-2  H5 331296
 GT-2000P 16～20 98～470.7 556.5 5,000 0.45 Rc 1/4 9.5 241 4.3 BPB-2  H5 331295
 GT-2000PL 16～20 98～441.3 471.4 5,000 0.45 Rc 1/4 9.5 354 4.7 BPB-2  H5 331297
 GT-P32J 33 343～1569 1906.9 3,700 0.8 Rc 3/8 12.7 264 11.2 BPB-3  H6 335181
 GT-4200P 27～42 490～1863 2250 2,500 1.0 Rc 3/8 12.7 315 14.2 BPB-3  H6 331335
 GT-4200L 27～42 490～1863 2250 3,200 1.0 Rc 1/2 12.7 593 15.9 BPB-4  H6 335378
 GT-4200 27～42 490～1863 2267 3,200 1.0 Rc 1/2 12.7 403 14.9 BPB-4  H6 335377
・Air pressure: 0.6MPa  ・Overall length and Weight: Accessories not included.  ・Capacity is listed as instant reference and depends on operation conditions.
 GT-P18JNo.
 GT-4200PNo.
 GT-4200LNo.

180
Air Impact Wrenches Twin Hammer
Air Impact Wrenches Double Hammer
Well balanced, less shock from the impact.Machine Bolt Dia. 16mm
 GT-1600JPNo. NEW
Well balanced, less shock from the impact.Machine Bolt Dia. 20mm
 GT-1700BXNo.
Retainer ring12.7
Adjust dial4
NEW
  Model No.
 Capacity Ordinary Torque Range Max. Torque No Load Speed Air Consumption
Hose Coupling
 Air Hose Inner Overall Length Weight  Accessories
EDP No.   Bolt Dia. （㎜） （N・m） （N・m） （rpm） （㎥/min）  Dia.（㎜） （㎜） （kg） Plug  L-wrench
 GT-1600JP 16 50～220 280 10,000 0.6 Rc1/4 6.35 109 1.4 BPB-2  ー 336014
 GT-1700BX 20 Right rotation 49～450 Right rotation 480 Right rotation 7,000 0.9 Rc1/4 6.35 192 2.2 ー  ー 331286    Left rotation 75～500 Left rotation 540 Left rotation 8,000
・Air pressure: 0.6MPa  ・Overall length and Weight: Accessories not included.  ・Capacity is listed as instant reference and depends on operation conditions.
  Model No.
 Capacity Ordinary Torque Range Max. Torque No Load Speed Air Consumption
Hose Coupling
 Air Hose Inner Overall Length Weight  Accessories
EDP No.   Bolt Dia. （㎜） （N・m） （N・m） （rpm） （㎥/min）  Dia.（㎜） （㎜） （kg） Plug  L-wrench
 GT-S20RW 20 75～610 928 4,800 0.9 Rc 3/8 9.5 300 5.4 BPB-3  H5 324101
 GT-S32RW 33 343～1,569 1801.2 3,600 1.0 Rc 1/2 12.7 380 12.2 BPB-4  H5,H6 324088
・Air pressure: 0.6MPa  ・Overall length and Weight: Accessories not included.  ・Capacity is listed as instant reference and depends on operation conditions.
Oil lubricating mechanism
Oil protects the hammer

LS
Air Ratchet Wrenches / Air Impact Wrenches, Torque Control Type　Air motor tightens really fast
  Model No.
 Capacity Ordinary Torque Range No Load Speed Air Consumption
Hose Coupling
 Air Hose Inner Overall Length Weight  Accessories
EDP No.   Bolt Dia. （㎜） （N・m） （rpm） （㎥/min）  Dia.（㎜） （㎜） （kg） Plug  L-wrench
 GT-P6T 6～8 7.8～17.6 3,000 0.27 Rc 1/4 6.35 246 1.5 BPB-2  H3,H4 324003
 GT-P8T 8～10 17.6～31.4 2,500 0.31 Rc 1/4 6.35 266 2.2 BPB-2  H3,H4 324005
・Air pressure: 0.6MPa  ・Overall length and Weight: Accessories not included.  ・Capacity is listed as instant reference and depends on operation conditions.
  Model No.
 Capacity Ordinary No Load Speed Air Consumption
Hose Coupling
 Air Hose Inner Overall Length Weight Accessories
EDP No.   Bolt Dia. （㎜） （rpm） （㎥/min）  Dia.（㎜） （㎜） （kg） Plug
 GT-R10M 10 250 0.3 Rc 1/4 6.35 170 500 BPB-2 339003
 GT-R10 10 160 0.4 Rc 1/4 6.35 297 1,090 BPB-2 339001
・Air pressure: 0.6MPa  ・Overall length and Weight: Accessories not included.
 GT-R10MNo.
This ratchet tightening system makes it possible to fine-tune the wrenching torque. Machine Bolt Dia. 10mm
 GT-P6TNo.